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University Ski Club
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Category

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER OWENS Sam (USA)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Snowing
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,8 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 12:02 12:23

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Under 10 Female Alpine  

1 56 LYLE Maelle 35.18 35.08 1:10.26

  Under 12 Female Alpine  

1 57 CLINTON Lily 30.91 29.33 1:00.24

  Under 12 Male Alpine  

1 59 LYLE Nixon 30.98 30.82 1:01.80

  Under 13 Female Alpine  

1 60 EFFENEY Abby 24.48 24.70 49.18

  Under 13 Male Alpine  

1 61 SMITH Oliver 29.51 32.13 1:01.64

  Under 14 Female Alpine  

1 62 GRUMMET Violet 32.99 31.69 1:04.68
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Under 15 Female Alpine  

1 65 EFFENEY Maddie 22.60 23.49 46.09

2 66 KOCH Charlotte 23.71 24.76 48.47 2.38

  Under 16 Male Alpine  

1 70 SWEETLAND Noah 22.57 23.67 46.24

2 72 KELSEY Rohan 24.45 25.37 49.82 3.58

  Under 17 Female Alpine  

1 76 GALLAGHER Ginger 31.97 31.22 1:03.19

2 74 GRUMMET Audrey 33.96 32.16 1:06.12 2.93

  Open Female Alpine  

1 51 ASHGRIM Annalise 24.16 25.24 49.40

2 102 RIGONI Tully 28.43 27.73 56.16 6.76

3 103 GRAHAM Daisy 37.49 31.67 1:09.16 19.76

  Open Male Alpine  

1 107 WALKER Matt 21.41 21.29 42.70

2 108 TALACKO Linus 21.95 22.08 44.03 1.33

3 105 WALKER Fin 22.24 22.37 44.61 1.91

4 104 KOCH Harriet 24.63 23.48 48.11 5.41

5 110 RITCHIE Kieran 28.65 27.96 56.61 13.91

  Masters Female Alpine  

1 97 SWEETLAND Wilf 22.49 22.62 45.11

2 98 EFFENEY Pep 24.87 25.31 50.18 5.07

3 99 MEINERT Jane 27.49 26.59 54.08 8.97

4 100 LAMB Kate 29.30 25.61 54.91 9.80

  Vets Female Alpine  

1 86 HEATHERSHAW Katie 26.31 25.92 52.23

2 83 RODDEN Sally 26.48 26.51 52.99 0.76

3 89 KAYAK Eugenie 27.52 26.65 54.17 1.94

4 90 ASH Vanessa 29.59 28.63 58.22 5.99

5 87 NUNEZ Lillian 34.65 32.45 1:07.10 14.87

6 88 GRUMMET Madeleine 36.69 32.18 1:08.87 16.64
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  Vets Male Alpine  

1 94 RODDEN Char 24.29 23.67 47.96

2 54 SWEETLAND Gus 26.17 27.27 53.44 5.48

3 95 SMITH Rod 30.39 29.40 59.79 11.83

  Supervet Female Alpine  

1 80 PENNINGTON Robyn 26.39 26.77 53.16

2 77 MCDONALD Andrea 29.00 30.01 59.01 5.85

  Supervet Male Alpine  

1 79 WALKER Robert 23.67 23.03 46.70

2 81 SMITH Richard 27.42 27.00 54.42 7.72

  Open Female Snowboard  

1 53 LYLE Jo 26.86 28.43 55.29

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (9)

63 WALLIS Ben

71 HARGREAVES Sam

73 HARGREAVES Ted

82 BAINBRIDGE Helen

85 BAINBRIDGE Robyn

91 EISEN Mish

111 EICH Max

113 HUDSON Tom

114 FREEMAN Tom

Disqualified - Run 1 (3)

64 CLINTON Sophia 27.15 Gate 11

92 BURKE Ben 25.20 Gate 12

101 BOLDISTON Tamara 35.57 Gate 12

Did Not Start - Run 2 (9)

63 WALLIS Ben

71 HARGREAVES Sam

73 HARGREAVES Ted

82 BAINBRIDGE Helen

85 BAINBRIDGE Robyn

91 EISEN Mish

111 EICH Max

113 HUDSON Tom

114 FREEMAN Tom
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Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

55 EFFENEY Darby 28.34 Gate 11

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Rank Bib Name Category Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Female  

1 97 SWEETLAND Wilf Masters ALP 22.49 22.62 45.11

2 65 EFFENEY Maddie U15 ALP 22.60 23.49 46.09 0.98

3 66 KOCH Charlotte U15 ALP 23.71 24.76 48.47 3.36

4 60 EFFENEY Abby U13 ALP 24.48 24.70 49.18 4.07

5 51 ASHGRIM Annalise Open ALP 24.16 25.24 49.40 4.29

6 98 EFFENEY Pep Masters ALP 24.87 25.31 50.18 5.07

7 86 HEATHERSHAW Katie Vets ALP 26.31 25.92 52.23 7.12

8 83 RODDEN Sally Vets ALP 26.48 26.51 52.99 7.88

9 80 PENNINGTON Robyn Supervet ALP 26.39 26.77 53.16 8.05

10 99 MEINERT Jane Masters ALP 27.49 26.59 54.08 8.97

11 89 KAYAK Eugenie Vets ALP 27.52 26.65 54.17 9.06

12 100 LAMB Kate Masters ALP 29.30 25.61 54.91 9.80

13 53 LYLE Jo Open SNB 26.86 28.43 55.29 10.18

14 102 RIGONI Tully Open ALP 28.43 27.73 56.16 11.05

15 90 ASH Vanessa Vets ALP 29.59 28.63 58.22 13.11

16 77 MCDONALD Andrea Supervet ALP 29.00 30.01 59.01 13.90

17 57 CLINTON Lily U12 ALP 30.91 29.33 1:00.24 15.13

18 76 GALLAGHER Ginger U17 ALP 31.97 31.22 1:03.19 18.08

19 62 GRUMMET Violet U14 ALP 32.99 31.69 1:04.68 19.57

20 74 GRUMMET Audrey U17 ALP 33.96 32.16 1:06.12 21.01

21 87 NUNEZ Lillian Vets ALP 34.65 32.45 1:07.10 21.99

22 88 GRUMMET Madeleine Vets ALP 36.69 32.18 1:08.87 23.76

23 103 GRAHAM Daisy Open ALP 37.49 31.67 1:09.16 24.05

24 56 LYLE Maelle U10 ALP 35.18 35.08 1:10.26 25.15

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

82 BAINBRIDGE Helen Vets ALP
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85 BAINBRIDGE Robyn Vets ALP

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

64 CLINTON Sophia U14 ALP 27.15 Gate 11

101 BOLDISTON Tamara Open ALP 35.57 Gate 12

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

82 BAINBRIDGE Helen Vets ALP

85 BAINBRIDGE Robyn Vets ALP

  Male  

1 107 WALKER Matt Open ALP 21.41 21.29 42.70

2 108 TALACKO Linus Open ALP 21.95 22.08 44.03 1.33

3 105 WALKER Fin Open ALP 22.24 22.37 44.61 1.91

4 70 SWEETLAND Noah U16 ALP 22.57 23.67 46.24 3.54

5 79 WALKER Robert Supervet ALP 23.67 23.03 46.70 4.00

6 94 RODDEN Char Vets ALP 24.29 23.67 47.96 5.26

7 104 KOCH Harriet Open ALP 24.63 23.48 48.11 5.41

8 72 KELSEY Rohan U16 ALP 24.45 25.37 49.82 7.12

9 54 SWEETLAND Gus Vets ALP 26.17 27.27 53.44 10.74

10 81 SMITH Richard Supervet ALP 27.42 27.00 54.42 11.72

11 110 RITCHIE Kieran Open ALP 28.65 27.96 56.61 13.91

12 95 SMITH Rod Vets ALP 30.39 29.40 59.79 17.09

13 61 SMITH Oliver U13 ALP 29.51 32.13 1:01.64 18.94

14 59 LYLE Nixon U12 ALP 30.98 30.82 1:01.80 19.10

Did Not Start - Run 1 (8)

52 WALLIS Aaron Masters SNB

63 WALLIS Ben U14 ALP

71 HARGREAVES Sam U16 ALP

73 HARGREAVES Ted U17 ALP

91 EISEN Mish Vets ALP

111 EICH Max Open ALP

113 HUDSON Tom Open ALP

114 FREEMAN Tom Open ALP

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

92 BURKE Ben Vets ALP 25.20 Gate 12

Did Not Start - Run 2 (8)

52 WALLIS Aaron Masters SNB

63 WALLIS Ben U14 ALP

71 HARGREAVES Sam U16 ALP

73 HARGREAVES Ted U17 ALP

91 EISEN Mish Vets ALP

111 EICH Max Open ALP

113 HUDSON Tom Open ALP

114 FREEMAN Tom Open ALP

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

55 EFFENEY Darby U9 ALP 28.34 Gate 11
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Rank Bib Name Category Gender Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 107 WALKER Matt Open ALP Men 21.41 21.29 42.70

2 108 TALACKO Linus Open ALP Men 21.95 22.08 44.03 1.33

3 105 WALKER Fin Open ALP Men 22.24 22.37 44.61 1.91

4 97 SWEETLAND Wilf Masters ALP Women 22.49 22.62 45.11 2.41

5 65 EFFENEY Maddie U15 ALP Women 22.60 23.49 46.09 3.39

6 70 SWEETLAND Noah U16 ALP Men 22.57 23.67 46.24 3.54

7 79 WALKER Robert Supervet ALP Men 23.67 23.03 46.70 4.00

8 94 RODDEN Char Vets ALP Men 24.29 23.67 47.96 5.26

9 104 KOCH Harriet Open ALP Men 24.63 23.48 48.11 5.41

10 66 KOCH Charlotte U15 ALP Women 23.71 24.76 48.47 5.77

11 60 EFFENEY Abby U13 ALP Women 24.48 24.70 49.18 6.48

12 51 ASHGRIM Annalise Open ALP Women 24.16 25.24 49.40 6.70

13 72 KELSEY Rohan U16 ALP Men 24.45 25.37 49.82 7.12

14 98 EFFENEY Pep Masters ALP Women 24.87 25.31 50.18 7.48

15 86 HEATHERSHAW Katie Vets ALP Women 26.31 25.92 52.23 9.53

16 83 RODDEN Sally Vets ALP Women 26.48 26.51 52.99 10.29

17 80 PENNINGTON Robyn Supervet ALP Women 26.39 26.77 53.16 10.46

18 54 SWEETLAND Gus Vets ALP Men 26.17 27.27 53.44 10.74

19 99 MEINERT Jane Masters ALP Women 27.49 26.59 54.08 11.38

20 89 KAYAK Eugenie Vets ALP Women 27.52 26.65 54.17 11.47

21 81 SMITH Richard Supervet ALP Men 27.42 27.00 54.42 11.72

22 100 LAMB Kate Masters ALP Women 29.30 25.61 54.91 12.21

23 53 LYLE Jo Open SNB Women 26.86 28.43 55.29 12.59

24 102 RIGONI Tully Open ALP Women 28.43 27.73 56.16 13.46

25 110 RITCHIE Kieran Open ALP Men 28.65 27.96 56.61 13.91

26 90 ASH Vanessa Vets ALP Women 29.59 28.63 58.22 15.52

27 77 MCDONALD Andrea Supervet ALP Women 29.00 30.01 59.01 16.31

28 95 SMITH Rod Vets ALP Men 30.39 29.40 59.79 17.09
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Rank Bib Name Category Gender Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

29 57 CLINTON Lily U12 ALP Women 30.91 29.33 1:00.24 17.54

30 61 SMITH Oliver U13 ALP Men 29.51 32.13 1:01.64 18.94

31 59 LYLE Nixon U12 ALP Men 30.98 30.82 1:01.80 19.10

32 76 GALLAGHER Ginger U17 ALP Women 31.97 31.22 1:03.19 20.49

33 62 GRUMMET Violet U14 ALP Women 32.99 31.69 1:04.68 21.98

34 74 GRUMMET Audrey U17 ALP Women 33.96 32.16 1:06.12 23.42

35 87 NUNEZ Lillian Vets ALP Women 34.65 32.45 1:07.10 24.40

36 88 GRUMMET Madeleine Vets ALP Women 36.69 32.18 1:08.87 26.17

37 103 GRAHAM Daisy Open ALP Women 37.49 31.67 1:09.16 26.46

38 56 LYLE Maelle U10 ALP Women 35.18 35.08 1:10.26 27.56

Did Not Start - Run 1 (10)

52 WALLIS Aaron Masters SNB Men

63 WALLIS Ben U14 ALP Men

71 HARGREAVES Sam U16 ALP Men

73 HARGREAVES Ted U17 ALP Men

82 BAINBRIDGE Helen Vets ALP Women

85 BAINBRIDGE Robyn Vets ALP Women

91 EISEN Mish Vets ALP Men

111 EICH Max Open ALP Men

113 HUDSON Tom Open ALP Men

114 FREEMAN Tom Open ALP Men

Disqualified - Run 1 (3)

64 CLINTON Sophia U14 ALP Women 27.15 Gate 11

92 BURKE Ben Vets ALP Men 25.20 Gate 12

101 BOLDISTON Tamara Open ALP Women 35.57 Gate 12

Did Not Start - Run 2 (10)

52 WALLIS Aaron Masters SNB Men

63 WALLIS Ben U14 ALP Men

71 HARGREAVES Sam U16 ALP Men

73 HARGREAVES Ted U17 ALP Men

82 BAINBRIDGE Helen Vets ALP Women

85 BAINBRIDGE Robyn Vets ALP Women

91 EISEN Mish Vets ALP Men

111 EICH Max Open ALP Men

113 HUDSON Tom Open ALP Men

114 FREEMAN Tom Open ALP Men

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

55 EFFENEY Darby U9 ALP Men 28.34 Gate 11


